FR500A&FR510A Series
High performance vector control inverter
FR500A&FR510A series vector control inverter1
V
e
c
to
r C

2:220V(-15%~+20%)
4:380V(-15%~+30%)
7.5G:7.5kW(General type)
011P:11kW(Fan pump type)
B:Built-in brake unit
Model No.
Power Capacity
(kVA)
Rated Input
Current (A)
Rated Output
Current (A)
Applicable Motor
kW HP
3-Phase :380V, 50/60Hz       Range:-15%~+30%
FR500A-4T-0.7G/1.5PB-H 1.5 3.4 2.5 0.75 1
FR500A-4T-1.5G/2.2PB-H 3 5.0 4.2 1.5 2
FR500A-4T-2.2G/4.0PB-H 4 5.8 5.5 2.2 3
FR500A-4T-4.0G/5.5PB-H 6 11 9.5 3.7/4 5
FR500A-4T-5.5G/7.5PB-H 8.9 14.6 13 5.5 7.5
FR500A-4T-7.5G/011PB-H 11 20.5 17 7.5 10
FR500A-4T-011G/015PB-H 17 26 25 11 15
FR500A-4T-015G/018PB-H 21 35 32 15 20
FR500A-4T-018G/022PB-H 24 38.5 37 18.5 25
FR500A-4T-022G/030PB-H 30 46.5 45 22 30
FR500A-4T-030G/037PB-H 40 62 60 30 40
FR500A-4T-037G/045PB-H 57 76 75 37 50
FR500A-4T-045G/055P(B)-H 69 92 91 45 60
FR500A-4T-055G/075P(B)-H 85 113 112 55 70
FR500A-4T-075G/090P(B)-H 114 157 150 75 100
FR500A-4T-090G/110P(B)-H 134 186 176 90 125
FR500A-4T-110G/132P-H 160 220 210 110 150
FR500A-4T-132G/160P-H 192 260 253 132 175
FR500A-4T-160G/185P-H 231 310 304 160 210
FR500A-4T-185G/200P-H 240 355 350 185 250
FR500A-4T-200G/220P-H 250 382 377 200 260
FR500A-4T-220G/250P-H 280 430 426 220 300
FR500A-4T-250G/280P-H 355 475 470 250 330
FR500A-4T-280G/315P-H 396 535 520 280 370
FR500A-4T-315G/355P-H 445 610 600 315 420
FR500A-4T-355G/400P-H 500 690 650 355 470
FR500A-4T-400G/450P-H 565 765 725 400 530
FR500A-4T-450G/500P-H 623 865 800 450 600
FR500A-4T-500G/560P-H 670 835 860 500 660
FR500A-4T-560G/630P-H 770 960 990 560 750
FR500A&FR510A series vector control inverter 6
V
e
c